MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 86
30-12-2023 - 18:41

Jongens, 100m wisselslag

Junioren 3 en 4
Resultaten Finale

rang naam

Finale A

1. Suraj Baladurage
Rube Jorissen
Cruz de Groot
Vic Simons
Martijn Nies
Viggo van Bokhoven
Jannick van Eeghem
Joris Willemse

ONOO GO AN

Finale B
9. Lars Inthof

10. Liam D'Hooge

11. Kobe Verhaegen

12. Damian de Nijs

13. Joshua van den Idsert
14. Simon Kenens

15. Seppe Beunis

DIS Guido Jacobs

vereniging intijd

Team Noord-Holland (SG) 1:03.56

Genker Zwemvereniging N1:03.39s
Team Noord-Holland (SG) 1:06.60
ZDKB 1:04.72
PSV 1:.04.11
Zwemsport Parkstad 1:06.97
Hellas-Glana 1:09.30
Hellas-Glana 1:10.10

Genker Zwemvereniging N1:10.18s
Swimming Team Aalter ~ 1:10.32
Zwemvereniging De Zilver1:10.24
Zwemvereniging De Zilver1:10.22
DAW 1:11.20
Genker Zwemvereniging N1:11.44s
Zwemvereniging De Zilver1:10.44
HZPC 1:10.28

200801291
GZVN/11137/08
200801077
ZDKB/11084/08
200902095
200800373
200800147
200801745

GZVN/11170/08
STA/11032/08
200802609
200903525
200801919
GZVN/11171/08
200802607
200800477

AA - De start ingezet voor het startsignaal (en wel gezwommen).

tijd

1:02.61
1:02.77
1:04.54
1:04.56
1:05.54
1:06.66
1:09.24
1:09.73

1:08.08
1:08.41
1:09.05
1:09.34
1:09.66
1:10.30
1:11.66

RT

+0,65
+0,75
+0,69
+0,68
+0,74
+0,69
+0,71
+0,75

+0,63
+0,77
+0,79
+0,79
+0,71
+0,71
+0,68
+0,66

50m

29.32
29.32
30.50
29.34
30.17
30.20
32.11
32.23

32.16
31.40
32.39
33.16
31.80
31.55
33.36

100m

1:02.61
1:02.77
1:04.54
1:04.56
1:05.54
1:06.66
1:09.24
1:09.73

1:08.08
1:08.41
1:09.05
1:09.34
1:09.66
1:10.30
1:11.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352
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